Nordjyske mesterskaber

Startno Navn

Beg-14

0 Matilde Riis Madsen
0 Benjamin Birk Nielsen
0 Marius Vang Bobach

Sum: 3

D-12
0 Asta Kappel Jensen

D13-14
82  Matilde Andersen-Otte
83  Gertrud Riis Madsen
Sum: 2

D15-16
58 Ida Riis Madsen

D21-
11  Maja Maerkedahl Lillegr

D40-
18 Lajla Praestgaard
19 Ida Zeithen
20  Mette Mgller Nielsen
21  AnnaVang Bobach
22 Anne Riis

Sum: 5

D50-
33 Bettina Gjedde
34  Pia Hejlskov Mogensen
35 Hanne Bak-Mikkelsen
36  Gitte Isen
37  Minna Hald Andersen

Sum: 5

D60-

59  Kirsten Bobach
60 Bente Qstergaard
61 Karin Waehrens
62 Hanne H. Poulsen
63  Lisbet Nielsen

Sum: 5

D70-

77  Ellen Thomsen

78  Else Hass

79  Edith Sgrensen

80 Lene Bank Hansen

Sum: 4
Fril

38  Sanne Andersen
39  Jeppe Bjerregard Larsen

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

2,3 KM

Rold Skov OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK

2,925 KM
Rold Skov OK

4,125 KM

Rold Skov OK
Rold Skov OK

4,85 KM
Rold Skov OK

8,15 KM
Aalborg OK

5,4 KM

Mariager Fjord OK
Rold Skov OK
AKIF

Aalborg OK

Rold Skov OK

4,85 KM

Mariager Fjord OK

St. Binderup OK

OK Vendelboerne
Herning Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK

4,925 KM
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne

2,925 KM

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

Aalborg OK

OK Vendelboerne

4,85 KM

Aalborg OK
OK Esbjerg

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Rold Skov Ngrreskoven 29/10/2017

Starttid

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart

10:37.00
10:39.00

10:50.00

10:11.00

10:20.00
10:22.00
10:24.00
10:26.00
10:28.00

10:00.00
10:02.00
10:04.00
10:06.00
10:08.00

10:01.00
10:03.00
10:05.00
10:07.00
10:09.00

10:03.00
10:05.00
10:07.00
10:09.00

10:10.00
10:12.00

25/10/2017 21:37:14

Brik

232632
200225
220846

124643

210098
230804

220997

170898

411800
200775
221190

95920
129051
97784
184437
209905

501603
95945
96069
95057
200734

232711
211072
186588
129718

233358

Antall poster 14

Antall poster 15

Antall poster 13

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 24

Antall poster 17

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 10

Antall poster 16

Side:1



Nordjyske mesterskaber

Startno Navn

Sum:

Fri2
84
85
86

Sum:

H-12

O O O O

Sum:

H13-14
81

H17-20
17

H21-

© 0o NOoO O WN P

=
o

Sum:

H40-
12
13
14
15
16

Sum:

H50-
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Sum:

2

Anders Kristiansen
Dorte Friis
Britta Bobach

3

Gustav Zeithen

Asger Zeithen
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Aksel Kappel Jensen

4

Jonathan Birk Nielsen

Simon Reimers

Marko Birk Nielsen
Sgren Underbjerg

Rico Hejlskov Mogensen
Per Mose Nielsen

Allan Reiche

Mikkel Overgaard

Hans Kresten Larsen
Johan MacLassen

Jes Mose Jensen

Bo Birk Nielsen

10

Per O. Espegren
Morten Kappel Jensen
Niels Jensen

Claus Bobach

Jess Rasmussen

5

Jorgen Pehrson
Kjeld Arildsen
Michael Fischer
Jens Sgndergaard
Finn Rosenqvist
Lars Humle

Ole Jensen

Per Hauge
Carl Henrik Pedersen

Sgren Flytkjeer
10

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

4,125 KM

Aalborg OK
St. Binderup OK
Aalborg OK

2,925 KM
Rold Skov OK
Rold Skov OK
Aalborg OK
Rold Skov OK

4,1 KM
Aalborg OK

8,15 KM
Aalborg OK

9,7 KM
Aalborg OK
AKIF

St. Binderup OK
AKIF

OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK
AKIF

Rold Skov OK
AKIF

Aalborg OK

8,15 KM

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Rold Skov OK

OK Esbjerg

Aalborg OK

Viborg OK

5,4 KM

JGKI

OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK

Rold Skov OK
Aalborg OK

AKIF

Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Rold Skov Ngrreskoven 29/10/2017

Starttid

10:41.00
10:43.00
10:45.00

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

10:35.00

10:23.00

10:00.00
10:02.00
10:04.00
10:06.00
10:08.00
10:10.00
10:12.00
10:14.00
10:16.00
10:18.00

10:13.00
10:15.00
10:17.00
10:19.00
10:21.00

10:30.00
10:32.00
10:34.00
10:36.00
10:38.00
10:40.00
10:42.00
10:44.00
10:46.00
10:48.00

25/10/2017 21:37:14

Brik

129245
197624

235978
125277

502804

221818

502805
61966

127556
147642
501722

61967

155324
186421
200306

207765
170880
186388
226666
173191

501987
97720
123020

209083
174860
184859
200484
95918

114755

Antall poster 13

Antall poster 15

Antall poster 13

Antall poster 24

Antall poster 30

Antall poster 24

Antall poster 17

Side:2



Nordjyske mesterskaber

Startno Navn

H60-
40  Mogens Christensen
41  Jens Christensen
42  Frode Mogensen
43  Helmut Hilden
44 Flemming Bindner
45  Keld @stergaard
46  Sven Ove Thimm
47  Gert Rebsdorf
48  Jgrgen Bruun
49  Henning Bak-Mikkelsen
50 Niels Bobach
51  Thorkild Holm Pedersen
52  Egon Sloth
53  Henrik Houmgller
54  John Dalsgaard Sgrensen
55  Torben Isen
56  Carl Malling
57 Jacob Madsen

Sum: 18

H70-
64  Ole F. Thomsen
65  Per Jessen-Klixbull
66  Jack Skrydstrup
67  Henning Olesen
68  Poul Henning Pedersen
69  Poul Bobach
70  Hans Jgrgen Simonsen
71  Palle Mgller Nielsen
72 Finn Herup Nielsen
73 Kai @. Laursen
74  Poul Larsen
75  Sgren Elkjeer

Sum: 12

H80-
76  Vagn Lidegaard

Total antal 94

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klub

4,85 KM

OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
St. Binderup OK
Rold Skov OK
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg P.I. o-afd.
Rold Skov OK

St. Binderup OK
Herning Orienteringsklub
Randers OK

OK Vendelboerne

4,925 KM

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

Kolding OK
Nordvest OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK

OK Pan

Odense OK

OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK

OK Esbjerg
Viborg OK

2,925 KM
Mariager Fjord OK

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Rold Skov Ngrreskoven 29/10/2017

Starttid

10:14.00
10:16.00
10:18.00
10:20.00
10:22.00
10:24.00
10:26.00
10:28.00
10:30.00
10:32.00
10:34.00
10:36.00
10:38.00
10:40.00
10:42.00
10:44.00
10:46.00
10:48.00

10:11.00
10:13.00
10:15.00
10:17.00
10:19.00
10:21.00
10:23.00
10:25.00
10:27.00
10:29.00
10:31.00
10:33.00

10:01.00

25/10/2017 21:37:14

Brik

200405
184854
129237
221009
132023
95928

96073

223195
211010
97785

226667
169803
186382
210287
136593
184436
483044
97764

97704

195628
200406
71605

174660
184862
226668
173013
210101
186589
184766
222165

200655

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 16

Antall poster 10

Side:3



